	RECORDING REQUESTED	111 11/3		1973	3027	יין • ו
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Piled for res		William Carl Cot		
Name Street Address City & State	William Carl Call 14133 Belehers St La Mirata, Cal 9	C C-3 5'	l in <u>Vot</u> <u>M73</u> , o \$2.00	Deeds Rv Egyettice Cabourge	19 19 3027 19, C a ty Clerk	
Address	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	SP 	DOCUMENTAR COMP 	NE FOR RECORDER'S US Y TRANSIER TAX S UITO ON FULL VALUE OF PROPERTY C DRED D ON FULL VALUE FESS LIFNS / MORANCES REMAINING AT TIME OF SAL	SAVE († 0, IND E	niiii Nyye
Stote	TO 402 1 CA (7.70)		m Deed	Declarant or Agent determining tax.	Firm Nume	.
	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. WILLIAM CARL COBLE, a married man,					
	hereby REMISE(S), RELEASE(S) AND FOREVER QUITCLAMM(S) to CLAIRE HOPE COBLE, a married woman, as her sole and separate property					ي اما ا
	the following described real property in the county of Klamath state of XXXXXXXX Oregon:					्यम्
	Lot 66, Block 15, Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 1, as recorded in Klamath County, Oregon.					
						، ا
						-
			_			
	Dated March 15	1973	Quillian (WILLIAN	CARL COBLE)		
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF 205 Ange On <u>March 15</u> 19 signed a Notary Public in and for William Carl Cob	73 before me, the under-				
	to be the person					
	instrument and acknowledged that WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Robert 1 Robert 1 Name (Typed o	Canford the same.	•	AND FINAL OF CALL ORNIA TRACE PAL OFFICE IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN Expires Jan. 22, 1977		اللغة يستندو المعادم
	If executed by a Corporation of Acknowledgment	n the Cornoration Form	177.18	area for official notariol scal)		